

Final Result for February 25, 2009 Bid Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
104	PM1A-052-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$211,935.25
105	PM1B-084-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$470,261.00
106	PM1C-097-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$664,586.40
107	PM1D-025-F09	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$360,050.45
				M109	MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$374,989.88
108	PM1E-013-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	M109	MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$327,452.00
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$419,989.64
109	PM1F-083-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$419,354.76
				M109	MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$467,860.50
110	PM1G-092-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$1,894,329.98
111	PM1H-010-F09	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$658,565.08
112	PM1I-098-F09	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$894,342.71
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$904,635.75
113	PM1J-038-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$898,362.60
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$916,306.83
114	PM1K-086-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$1,330,158.91
115	PM1L-095-F09, P101	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$830,209.26
208	PM2A-017-F09, P401	VAR.	SALEM DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,093,278.94
209	PM2D-060-F09, P401	VAR.	SALEM DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,363,129.08
210	PM2F-044-F09, P401		SALEM DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,606,334.17
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$1,673,849.65
211	PM2H-033-F09, P401	VAR.	SALEM DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$1,609,172.45
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,711,416.90
212	PM2K-011-F09, P401	VAR.	SALEM DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,729,728.48
213	PM2L-009-F09, P401	VAR.	SALEM DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,169,605.33
				T006	MARVIN V. TEMPLETON & SONS, INC.	\$1,305,896.30
308	PM-3A-09	VAR.	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	T006	MARVIN V. TEMPLETON & SONS, INC.	\$1,685,324.91
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,700,143.56
				W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON CO., INC.	\$2,070,281.64
309	PM-3B-09	VAR.	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,953,510.65
				T006	MARVIN V. TEMPLETON & SONS, INC.	\$2,199,169.93

Final Result for February 25, 2009 Bid Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
310	PM-3C-09	VAR.	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,052,681.52
				W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON CO., INC.	\$2,092,542.07
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$2,188,323.20
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,346,314.61
311	PM-3E-09	VAR.	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$2,514,425.77
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$2,799,934.28
312	PM-3F-09	VAR.	LYNCHBURG DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,478,083.50
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$1,781,446.80
406	PM4A-058-026, N501	VAR.	RICHMOND DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,740,501.97
				S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$2,105,899.06
407	PM4B-004-031, N501	VAR.	RICHMOND DISTRICT	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$835,939.09
				S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$883,608.97
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$905,686.57
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$960,946.63
408	PM4D-020-028, N501		RICHMOND DISTRICT	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,486,155.12
				L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,614,890.16
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,669,774.62
				B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTR. CORP.	\$4,127,302.31
409	PM4E-043-029, N501	VAR.	RICHMOND DISTRICT	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,499,804.01
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,550,792.94
410	PM4F-042-030, N501	VAR.	RICHMOND DISTRICT	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$598,171.81
				C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$602,878.21
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$648,938.01
				B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTR. CORP.	\$715,868.37
506	PM5A-090-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$508,844.51
				R015	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$519,160.64
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$557,748.77
507	PM5B-091-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	R015	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$486,947.25
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$486,960.60
				S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$505,677.36
508	PM5C-046-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	B800	BASIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.L.C.	\$1,214,969.95
				R015	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,245,857.55
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,304,485.62

Final Result for February 25, 2009 Bid Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
509	PM5D-087-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,034,297.55
				S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$2,108,439.56
510	PM5E-040-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	R015	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$323,695.37
				S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$349,834.34
511	PM5G-047-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	B800	BASIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.L.C.	\$1,254,906.65
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,436,868.20
512	PM5H-001-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,639,191.04
				M214	GERALD M. MOORE & SON, INC.	\$1,657,275.96
513	PM5J-065-F09, P501	VAR.	HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$688,735.86
				M214	GERALD M. MOORE & SON, INC.	\$769,926.95
603	PM6A-015-F09, P101, P401	VAR.	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$871,541.24
				S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$920,813.54
				L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$927,177.52
				V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$1,055,342.80
604	PM6B-048-F09, P101, P401	VAR.	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$791,234.60
				V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$923,006.40
605	PM6C-059-F09, P101, P401	VAR.	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	B800	BASIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.L.C.	\$1,011,603.01
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,335,769.38
606	PM6D-079-F09, P101, P401	VAR.	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,379,805.81
607	PM6F-088-F09, P101, P401	VAR.	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$452,111.99
				V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$466,625.86
				C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$671,067.16
708	PM7A-054-F09, P401	VAR.	CULPEPER DISTRICT	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$363,370.86
				S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$409,862.50
				B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTR. CORP.	\$417,017.61
				W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON CO., INC.	\$433,985.28
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$434,617.64
				C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$516,021.24

Final Result for February 25, 2009 Bid Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
709	PM7B-002-F09, P401	VAR.	CULPEPER DISTRICT	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON CO., INC.	\$1,680,067.97
				C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,007,149.64
710	PM7C-023-F09, P401	VAR.	CULPEPER DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,601,733.58
				C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,919,682.78
711	PM7D-030-F09, P401	VAR.	CULPEPER DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,421,729.71
				B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,756,770.79
				C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,117,392.95
807	PM8A-968-F09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,193,160.89
808	PM8B-081-F09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$553,248.76
809	PM8C-968-F09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$163,066.40
810	PM8F-034-F09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$658,719.39
				P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$849,623.81
811	PM8G-069-F09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$376,188.00
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$401,118.96
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$454,706.40
812	PM8H-968-F09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$685,090.02
				P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$758,064.78
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$771,753.48
813	PM8D-082-F09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,315,424.55
902	PM-9A-09	VAR.	NORTHERN VA DISTRICT	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,190,236.60
				B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,411,373.53
				V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$3,683,320.05
				F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,182,772.09
903	PM-9B-09	VAR.	NORTHERN VA DISTRICT	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$3,435,095.10
				S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,522,119.93
				F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,372,930.25
904	PM-9C-09	VAR.	NORTHERN VA DISTRICT	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$3,423,469.55
				F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,380,774.38

Final Result for February 25, 2009 Bid Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
B75	(NF0)0156-042-107, C501	156	HANOVER CO.	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$577,654.45
				H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$583,558.48
				N165	GEORGE NICE & SONS, INC.	\$629,758.59
				B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTR. CORP.	\$663,501.32
				K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$669,211.10
				C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$673,445.03
				S023	SIMONS HAULING CO., INC.	\$674,879.87
				C010	CENTRAL CONTRACTING CO., INC.	\$679,422.31
				K006	KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$745,312.50
				C050	RICHARD L. CROWDER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$781,542.73
B79	(NF0)0743-002-282, B658	743	ALBEMARLE CO.	F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,934,457.50
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,964,935.70
				E008	ENGLISH CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$2,025,039.00
				G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$2,075,364.08
				D172	DLB, INC.	\$2,099,457.45
				A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,121,917.00
				A003	ABERNATHY CONSTR. CORP.	\$2,209,303.40
				L026	D. W. LYLE CORP.	\$2,419,968.43
B88	U000-108-109, B606	WORSHA M ST.	CITY OF DANVILLE	F204	JOSEPH B. FAY, CO.	\$2,764,259.30
				E008	ENGLISH CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$2,870,057.80
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,166,853.00
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,717,110.50
				D172	DLB, INC.	\$3,825,793.00
B90	(NF0)BRDG-962-027, B603	81/77	SALEM DISTRICT	K129	KLICOS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$730,212.00
				S119	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$860,300.00
				N093	NORTH STAR PAINTING CO, INC.	\$867,880.00
				V211	VIMAS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,063,560.00
				R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,257,936.00
				M832	M & J CONSTR. CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$1,317,781.20
				B934	BRIDGES R US PAINTING CO., INC.	\$1,384,840.00
				A887	ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTING, CO.	\$1,634,100.00
				H935	HERCULES PAINTING COMPANY	\$1,691,640.00
				A360	ALPHA PAINTING & CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$1,788,290.00
				A100	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.	\$2,090,000.00
B93	(NF0)0649-035-566, B630	649	GILES CO.	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$136,120.00
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$167,425.75

Final Result for February 25, 2009 Bid Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
B97	(NF0)0064-002-794, C501	64	ALBEMARLE CO.	S463	SELCO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	\$579,535.00
				M004	MAKCO, INC.	\$588,318.00
				R975	RITE WAY FENCE, INC.	\$738,423.50
				L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$788,684.99
				R976	RMD HOLDING, LTD.	\$855,213.70
				L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$895,700.00
B98	(NF0)BR03-005-426, N501	29 BUS.	AMHERST CO.	B934	BRIDGES R US PAINTING CO., INC.	\$1,234,567.00
				B919	BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,595,000.00
				K129	KLICOS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$1,669,199.00
				T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICE, INC.	\$1,719,000.00
				V211	VIMAS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,724,000.00
				S119	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,835,000.00
				B785	P. S. BRUCKEL, INC.	\$1,850,000.00
				H935	HERCULES PAINTING COMPANY	\$1,926,000.00
				R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,970,000.00
				A864	ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,064,000.00
				A100	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.	\$2,290,000.00
				A360	ALPHA PAINTING & CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$2,345,000.00
				A887	ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTING, CO.	\$2,472,743.00
				M832	M & J CONSTR. CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$2,519,434.00
				A219	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$3,315,310.00
Q14	BRDG-068-569, B606	231	ORANGE CO.	P936	PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	\$67,900.00
				L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$80,840.00
				M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$94,303.00
				M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$95,658.00
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$96,880.00
				C176	COASTAL GUNITE CONSTR. CO.	\$98,400.00
				D172	DLB, INC.	\$122,840.00
				R641	R V I CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$129,920.00
Q15	SO-5A-09	31	SURRY & JAMES CITY CO.'S	R302	RYAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$93,017.00
				M047	MCLEAN CONTRACTING COMPANY	\$121,850.00
				W140	WATERFRONT MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$123,625.00
				M260	MARINE CONTRACTING CORP.	\$141,000.00
				S100	SWANSTON EQUIPMENT COMPANY	\$187,844.00
Q27	TP-8A-09	VAR.	STAUNTON DISTRICT	I198	INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP.	\$597,800.00
				A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$604,075.00
				R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$630,740.00
				O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$644,515.00
				M608	MIDLANTIC MARKING, INC.	\$692,000.00
				D251	DENVILLE LINE PAINTING, INC.	\$1,169,250.00

Final Result for February 25, 2009 Bid Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
Q28	TP-8B-09	VAR.	CULPEPER DISTRICT	P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$836,725.00
				I198	INTERSTATE ROAD MANAGEMENT CORP.	\$875,225.00
				O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$894,600.00
				R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$962,265.00
				A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$987,650.00
				M608	MIDLANTIC MARKING, INC.	\$1,587,850.00
				D251	DENVILLE LINE PAINTING, INC.	\$1,597,500.00
Q31	PS-4A-09	VAR.	RICHMOND DISTRICT	R686	REMAC, INC.	\$226,074.30
				S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$406,777.28
Q40	TP-8C-09	VAR.	NORTHWESTERN REGION OPERATIONS	O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$152,587.25
				P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$154,297.00
				M608	MIDLANTIC MARKING, INC.	\$279,600.00
				R197	ROADMARK CORP.	\$335,800.00